
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: BUTLER CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
Agency Name: Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation, Office of
Department/Facility Name: Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation
Contract Number: D005668
Current Contract Amount: $10,153,739.49
Spending to Date: $9,713,541.99
Contract Type: Construction - Building 

Contract Information 

Transaction
Type

Transaction
Amount Start Date End Date Description

Transaction
Approved/Filed

Date

Original
Contract $9,442,120.00 02/28/2020 11/27/2020 

Construct Visitor Center &
Parking Facility Improvements
Phase 2 Minnewaska SP Ulster
County GC

02/28/2020 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $61,644.26  CO#1 Upgrade & Repair Spur Parking
Lot at Minnewaska State Park 06/25/2020 

Amendment ($16,703.96)  Change order #2 credit for paving of
10,800 sf of main access road 12/22/2020 

Amendment $30,795.57  Change order #3 added costs due to work
delays 12/22/2020 

Amendment $137,627.04  
Change order #4 additional costs for
temporary roofing and wall and soffit
due to work delays

12/22/2020 

Amendment $356,065.05  Change order #5 waste removal of soil
and temporary roof & modify landscaping 12/24/2020 

Amendment $0.00 05/31/2021 Change order #6 no cost time extension
for metal roof work 02/01/2021 

Amendment $29,700.00  CO# 7 Additional fencing and foundation 01/25/2021 

Amendment $16,579.07  CO# 8 Additional cast in place concrete
work 01/25/2021 

Amendment $25,833.33  CO#10 Paving and trucking premium pay 02/03/2021 

Amendment $11,661.77  CO#10 PA - Additional site work for
opening ceremony 02/04/2021 

Amendment $10,317.34  Change order #11 additional snow guards 03/29/2021 

Amendment $5,390.70  Change order #12 window system spare
parts 03/29/2021 

 May 14, 2024 - 07:39 AM 



Amendment $4,989.81  Change order #13 adding ADA
compliance signs 03/25/2021 

Amendment $6,753.30  Change order #14 water tight seal for
conduit 05/07/2021 

Amendment $6,648.03  Change order #15 repair cracked
fireplace wall 05/07/2021 

Amendment $24,318.18  CO #16 Provide circuit breakers for the
building heat 06/08/2021 

 May 14, 2024 - 07:39 AM 


